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Series
Thread Depth
Tool Material

Coating

Shank
Countersink

3517

2XD

Coolant Fed Carbide
TiCN

HA (round)

Yes

flutes
1/4-20 0.201 4.800 8.000 6.600 62.00 14.60 36.00 3 9035170063500
5/16-18 0.260 5.950 10.000 9.000 74.00 17.70 40.00 & 9035170079380
3/8-16 0.315 7.100 12.000 11.000 80.00 21.40 45.00 4 9035170095250
7/16-14 0.370 7.950 12.000 11.000 80.00 24.50 45.00 4 9035170111130
1/2-13 0.425 9.950 14.000 13.500 90.00 28.30 45.00 4 9035170127000
UNC Series 3535
Thread Depth 2 XD

Tool Material
Coating
Shank
Countersink

Coolant Fed Carbide
TiCN

HB (w/flat)

Yes

1/4-20 0.201
5/16-18 0.260
3/8-16 0.315
7/16-14 0.370
1/2-13 0.425

4.800
5.950
7.100

7.950
9.950

6.600
9.000
11.000
11.000
13.500

62.00
74.00
80.00
80.00
90.00

flutes
36.00 3 9035350063500
40.00 3 9035350079380
45.00 4 9035350095250
45.00 4 9035350111130
45.00 4 9035350127000
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